February 24, 2022
The Secretary
BSE Ltd.,
P J Towers, Rotunda Bldg.,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code:  500414
SUB:    Intimation regarding completion of dispatch of the Notice of Postal Ballot, Schedule of Events of Postal Ballot and

MUMBAI   |   WEDNESDAY, 23 FEBRUARY 2022
NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the Company are stated to have been lost/
destroyed/ stolen/ misplaced. Registered holder(s) thereof have applied for the issue of duplicate share certificates.
Sr.
No.
Name of the
Shareholder(s)
No. of
Equity
Shares
Folio No. Certificate
No
Distinctive Nos
From To
1. Vidya Varshney 257 ABC0281263 281263 2166563853 2166564109
2. Shyam Sunder Biyani
Laxmikant Biyani
HDFC Bank Ltd.
8400 ABC0313875 313875 2171176387 2171184786
3. Pravina Dipak Shah
(Deceased)
Dipak Bhagwatlal
Shah (Deceased)
Riddhi Deepak Shah
(Legal Heir)
12 ABC0323629 323629 2173455388 2173455399
12 ABC0323630 323630 2173455400 2173455411
4. Premlata Karani
(Deceased)
Hemachandra
Trikamdas (Legal Heir)
315 ABC0359325 359325 2180051066 2180051380
5. Kare Gowda 26 ABC0343184 343184 2176308360 2176308385
6. Rajendra Prasad
Garg (Deceased)
Sandeep Garg (Legal
Heir)
196 ABC0348341 348341 2177184524 2177184719
7. Subhas Pramanik
Aruna Pramanik
91 ABC0325157 325157 2173707967 2173708057
The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing with these shares in any way.  Any person who has
/ have any claim in regard to these shares should lodge such claim with the Company’s Registrar and Share
Transfer Agent viz. KFin Technologies Private Limited, Unit: Aditya Birla Capital Limited, Selenium, Tower B,
Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally,  Hyderabad - 500 032, email id -